PJ6206B Series
Low Dropout Regulators
Features
⚫ Operating Input Voltage: Max.7V
⚫ Maximum Output Current: 300mA
⚫ Output Voltage: 1.2V~3.6V(customized by every 0.05V step)
⚫ Low Quiescent Current: 6μA(Typ.)
⚫ PSRR=78dB@1kHz

PJ6206B Series
Low Dropout Regulators
Ordering Information Continue
Orderable Device Package Reel
(inch)
Package Qty
(PCS)
Eco Plan Note1 MSL Level Marking Code
PJ6206BLXXSA Note2 SOT-23 7 3000 RoHS & Green MSL1
PJ6206BLXXSQ Note2 SOT-89 7/13 1000/3000 RoHS & Green MSL1
PJ6206BLXXSC Note2 SOT-23-3 7 3000 RoHS & Green MSL3
Note:
1. RoHS：PJ defines "RoHS" to mean semiconductor products that are compliant with the current EU RoHS requirements for all 10
RoHS substances, including the requirement that RoHS substance do not exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials.
Green：PJ defines "Green" to mean Halogen-Free and Antimony-Free.
2. XX indicates 1.2V~3.6V. For example, 18 means product outputs 1.8V.
3 / 11www.pingjingsemi.com
Revision：1.0  Oct-2023
Function Block Diagram
PJ6206B Series
Low Dropout Regulators
4 / 11www.pingjingsemi.com
Revision：1.0  Oct-2023
PJ6206B Series